

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IST on A/C Bill					
Name of road: Repair & Maint of road from Ganga Sherghati road to Elva via Parsa Gram under New Maint Policy 2018					
Agency: Aashu Construction, Patna					
Agmt No: 120/MR/MBD/2020-21					
DOW: 03-03-21					
TOC: 02-12-21					
Date of Measurement: 19.7.22					
① Clearing & grubbing of road land dedo					
					$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$
					3000.00 m ²
				or	0.30 Hect
② Scarifying the existing B.T surface dedo					
					$15 \times 4.00 \times 2.10 = 126.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$14 \times 5.00 \times 2.20 = 154.00 \text{ m}^2$
					280.00 m ²
					C/S

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/C & Final Bill

Name of work: Repair & Maint of road from Gaysherghati road to Elra via Parsa Gram Under New MR 2018

Agency: Aashu Construction

Agtno: 120/MR/MBD/2020-21

Govt: 03-03-21

TOC: 02-12-21

Date of Measurement: 15-12-22

① Const of subgrade & existing shoulder

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.40 = 672 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.40 = 672 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.40 = 336 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1680 \text{ m}^3$$

② Riv ordinary Kristine

03 NOS

③ Riv 2cm Stone

06 NOS

④ Riv having retro-reflective traffic sign dudu

(i) 60mm equilateral Δ

10 NOS

(ii) 60mm circular

2 NOS

(iii) 60mm x 450mm rectangular

4 NOS

Continuation

110

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Planting of Tree					
	1500				
	20				
⑥ Piv & laying road marking on BT surface double					
	2	20	30	0.100	120.00 m ²
	2	20	30	0.100	120.00 m ²
	2	10	30	0.100	60.00 m ²
	3	5	0.500	2	15.00 m ²
					315.00 m ²
⑦ Piv & fixing legs citizen & maint Board					
	03				
⑧ Piv Boundary Pillar					
	18				
अनुमति JE 15/12/22					
अनुमति JE 15/12/22					
अनुमति मा फा 15					
जन्तुन हँ					

Sch. XLV-form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing of road land down vide P/BPS					
0.30 Hect @ B 52998.20					15899.20
(2) Scarifying BT surface vide P/BPS					
280.00 m ² @ B 15.77					4416.00
(3/4) Const of GSB by well graded down vide P/BPS					
132.21 m ³ @ B 1522.50					20290.10
(4/5) P.V. laying & spreading & Compacting 8/100 G.I. to WBM down vide P/BPS					
62.73 m ³ @ B 2403.07					150745.10
(5/6) P.V. 8/100 G.I. to WBM vide P/BPS					
255.26 m ³ @ B 2339.33					597137.10
C/O B 969487 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/FR	89	10794.00
(21) For & having logo,					
21 citizen & resident					
Board do do					
under TmBP10					
D3 Nox @ 6				9220.92	
				D	27663.00
				R	3538457.00
Add 12% GST @				472615.00	
Add 1% Lab Cess @				39385.00	
Add S.F @				44500.00	
				R	4494957.00
Less 10.5% Belong				2247.00	
				R	4492710.00
Less already paid @				3615889.00	
upto 1st m A/c				R	876821.00
Summ					
15.12.22					
Update m. statement					
(i) E/W - 1680.00 m ²				@ 34.81 = 58481.00	
(ii) Metal - 118.66 m ³				@ 511.44 = 60586.00	
(iii) S/ dust - 143.92 m ³				@ 175.80 = 25301.00	
(iv) S/m Gr II - 751.90 m ³				@ 480.64 = 36481.00	
(v) S/m Gr III - 308.86 m ³				@ 511.44 = 157963.00	
(vi) Bricks - 5820 nos				@ 5.001 = 29106.00	
(vii) S/chips - 294.97 m ³				@ 668.88 = 197300.00	
(viii) Sand - 10.80 m ³				@ 175.80 = 1899.00	
(ix) Emulsion (SS1) - 2.892 MT					567117
(x) Emulsion (R31) - 2.287 MT					101.56712
(xi) Bitumen - 23.508 MT					750864
(xii) Waste Plastic - 0.517 MT					584800

Continuation

Summ
15.12.22